Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaleb Simpson - (90005466) - Montrose & District Seals ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.06
1:01.56
1:02.96
1:03.64
1:03.85
1:04.11
1:04.69
1:05.10
1:06.65
1:07.94
1:11.87
1:20.57
1:23.89
1:28.07
1:28.54
1:28.99
1:30.92
1:34.22
1:42.37
1:42.54
1:42.99
1:55.69
2:06.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024
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396
386
361
349
346
342
333
326
304
287
242
172
152
131

83
82
58
44

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

24/03/24
17/02/24
25/11/23
17/12/23
20/04/24
10/09/23
23/04/23
12/03/23
20/11/22
14/11/21
07/02/22
12/12/20
03/11/19
08/09/19
07/09/19
28/04/19
28/11/20
09/06/19
19/01/19
22/04/18
08/09/18
25/03/18
24/03/19

Date

Meet

Stonehaven Spring Meet 2024

Glenrothes Spring meet 2024

SASA Midland District Age group Championships
Montrose and District Seals ASC Gala

SASA Midland Dlstrict League One Round 3
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

ANGUS Pentaqua Round 3

ANGUS Pentaqua - Round 2

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022
SASA Midland District Meet

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
Tighinn Comhla

SASA Midland District November Graded Meet
St Thomas Autumn Graded

Bridge of Don September Splash 2019

MW Spring Development Meet 2019

Tighinn Comhla

DCA Stars of the Future 2019

Carnegie Graded Meet

MW Spring Development Meet 2018

Bridge of Don September Splash 2018
Arbroath St Thomas ASC Spring Sprints 2018

Arbroath St Thomas ASC Spring Sprints 2019

Meet

Venue

Banchory
Glenrothers
Forfar

Montrose

Kinross

Arbroath

Arbroath

Forfar

Forfar

Glenrothes
Montrose Sports
Various - Round 3
Dundee

Arbroath

Bridge of Don
New Olympia
Various - Round 2

Dundee

Michael Woods Centre

New Olympia
Aberdeen
Arbroath

Arbroath

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
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Montrose 2
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1:03.85
1:01.06
1:01.56
1:03.64
1:02.96
1:04.11
1:04.69
1:05.10
1:06.65
1:11.87
1:07.94
1:20.57
1:30.92
1:23.89
1:28.07
1:28.54
1:34.22
1:28.99
2:06.40
1:42.37
1:42.99
1:42.54

1:55.69

Copyright 2024

396
386
349
361
342
333
326

242
287
172
119

131
129
107
127
44
84
82
83
58

20/04/24
24/03/24
17/02/24
17/12/23
25/11/23
10/09/23
23/04/23
12/03/23
20/11/22
07/02/22
14/11/21
12/12/20
28/11/20
03/11/19
08/09/19
07/09/19
09/06/19
28/04/19
24/03/19
19/01/19
08/09/18
22/04/18

25/03/18

SASA Midland Dlstrict League One Round 3
Stonehaven Spring Meet 2024

Glenrothes Spring meet 2024

Montrose and District Seals ASC Gala

SASA Midland District Age group Championships
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

ANGUS Pentagua Round 3

ANGUS Pentaqua - Round 2

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022
SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
SASA Midland District Meet

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

SASA Midland District November Graded Meet
St Thomas Autumn Graded

Bridge of Don September Splash 2019

DCA Stars of the Future 2019

MW Spring Development Meet 2019

Arbroath St Thomas ASC Spring Sprints 2019
Carnegie Graded Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2018

MW Spring Development Meet 2018

Arbroath St Thomas ASC Spring Sprints 2018

Kinross

Banchory
Glenrothers
Montrose

Forfar

Arbroath

Arbroath

Forfar

Forfar

Montrose Sports
Glenrothes
Various - Round 3
Various - Round 2
Dundee

Arbroath

Bridge of Don
Dundee

New Olympia

Arbroath

Michael Woods Centre

Aberdeen
New Olympia

Arbroath

Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose
Montrose

Montrose
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